

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No. 394 in IA No. 356 in Writ Petition(Civil) No.1699/1987

SUDHIR MADAN & ORS. Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M.C.D. & ORS. Respondent (s)  
(for directions)

I.A. No. 366 in W.P. (C) No. 1699/1987

RAM SWAROOP & ORS. Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M.C.D. & ORS. Respondent (s)  
(For Directions)

With

IA No. 367 in Writ Petition(Civil) No.1699/1987

RAJ KUMAR GHAI Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M.C.D. & ORS. Respondent (s)  
(For directions)

Cont. Pet. (C) No. 67/2001 in IA No. 352 in Writ Petition(Civil) No.1699/1987

(With office report)

Cont. Pet. (C) No. 125/2001

Cont. Pet. (C) No. 126/2001

Cont. Pet. (C) No. 506/2002 (With appl(s) for exemption from personal appearance)

IA No. 396 in Cont. Pet. (C) No. 506/2002 (for impleadment)

Cont. Pet. (C) No. \_\_\_\_\_(D. No.4984/2003)

Cont. Pet. (C) No. \_\_\_\_\_(D. No.4985/2003)

IA No. 361 in Writ Petition(Civil) No.1699/1987 (For directions)

IA No. 372-373 in Writ Petition (Civil) No.1699/1987 (For directions)

87.2000]

I.A.NO. 389 in W.P.(C) No. 1699/1987

(Alongwith record of I.A. No. 356)

I.A.No. 392 in W.P. C() No. 1699/1987 (For directions)

I.A. NO. \_\_\_\_\_ in W.P.C() No. 1699/1987)

(For Interim relief)

With

W.P.(C) NO. 535/2001 (With office report)

Cont. Pet.(C) No. \_\_\_\_\_(D. No.15102/2003)

W.P.(C) NO. 678/2002 (With appln(s) for directions and office report)

W.P.(C) NO. 240/2004 (With appln(s) for ex parte stay and office report)

WITH

I.A. Nos. 397-398 in W.P.(C) No. 1699/1987

(For Directions)

I.A. NO. 399 in I.A. NO. 394 in WP(C) No. 1699/1987

(For Modification of Court's order dated 09.08.2004)

WITH

I.A. Nos. 1-2 in WP(C) No. 100/2002

(For Directions and exemption from filing O.T.)

WITH

I.A. NO. \_\_\_\_\_/2005 in IA No. 394 in IA 356 in W.P.C() No. 1699/1987)

(For Impleadment)

I.A. NO. \_\_\_\_\_/2005 in IA No. 394 in IA 356 in W.P.C() No. 1699/1987)

(For modification of Court's order dated 09.09.2004)

Date : 12/08/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner/ (s) Mr. S.K. Sinha, Adv.

Applicant

Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.

Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.

for M/s. Arputham Aruna & Co., Adv.

Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S.K. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Balraj Dewan, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.

Mr. A.T.M. Ranga Ramanujam, Sr. Adv.

Mrs. Gouri Khanna Das, Adv.

Ms. Anu Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Singh, Adv.

Ms. Rani Jethmalani, Adv.

Mr. K.C. Dua, Adv.

Mr. Mahindra Anand, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Mohan Pandey, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Pandey, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Bandyopadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Soumen Talukdar, Adv.

Mr. Niraj Shekhar, Adv.

Mr. Anil Gupta, Adv.

Mr. C.S. Ashri, Adv.

Ms. Ritu Rastogi, Adv.

Ms. Sangeeta Gaur, Adv.

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Raman Duggal, Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Maheshwari, Adv.

Ms. Tarannum Ansari, Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Kaushik, Adv.

Ms. Prasanthi Prasad, Adv.

Ms. Deepti, Adv.

Mr. Dileep Poolakkot, Adv.

Mr. Balraj Dewan, Adv.

Ms. Madhu Moolchandani, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Ashwani Kumar, Sr. adv.

Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Adv.

Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

Ms. Prasanthi Prasad, Adv.

Ms. Deepti, Adv.

Mr. Dileep Poolakkot, Adv.

Mr. Shiv Kumar, Adv. (A.C.) (NP)

Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

Mr. SWA Qadri, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. SWA Qadri, Adv.

Mr. V.K.Verma, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K.Khanna, Adv.

Dr. Rashmi Khanna, Adv.

Mr. Shashank Shekhar, Adv.

Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 25th August, 2005 at the end of after notice miscellaneous matters.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master  
Court Master