

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No. 410 in WRIT PETITION (C) No. 1699/1987

GAINDA RAM & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.C.D. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 13/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Kavita Wadia,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjiv Sen,Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.

Mr. Surya Kant,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Let this application be placed in ordinary course before an
appropriate Bench.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)
COURT MASTER