

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION NO..... (D. No. 4361/2009) in W.P.(C) No.1699/1987

CHANDNI CHOWK VYAPAR MANDAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJEEV SHARMA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Mohan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Praveen Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on 17th February, 2009 with an office report along with I.A. No.1  
in I.A.No. 407 in W.P.(C) No. 1699/1987.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)  
COURT MASTER