

h

IT EM NO.MM

Cour t No.3

S E C T I O N XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA NO...../20 0 9 IN WRIT PE T I T I O N (C I V I L . ) NO( s ). 16 9 9 OF 19 8 7

SHRI YOG E S H KUM A R & OR S.

Peti tio n e r ( s )

VERSUS

MCD TOW N HALL & ORS.

Respo n d e n t ( s )

Date: 22/07/2 0 0 9

This Peti tio n w a s ME N T IO N E D today.

COR AM :

HON' B L E MR. J U S T I C E S.B. SINH A

HON' B L E MR. J U S T I C E DE E P A K V E R M A

For Peti tio n e r ( s )

Mrs. Rani Chh ab r a , Ad v.

For Respo n d e n t ( s )

UPO N hear in g coun sel the Cour t made the follo w i n g  
O R D E R

List this Inter loc u t o r y Applic a t i o n along wi t h othe r  
inter loc u t o r y applic a t i o n s.

(K A L Y A N I GUP T A )

LA T A

SR. P.A.

J )

E R

(PU S H A P

BHA R D W A

COUR T MAS T