

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NO. 1 IN IA NO. 1 IN IA 407 IN WP © NO. 1699 OF 1987

GAINDA RAM & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.C.D. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/04/2010 This Application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mentioned by Mr. H.A. Raichuria, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this application after the ensuing  
summer vacation.

(KALYANI GUPTA)  
SR. P.A.

(SNEH BALA MEHRA)  
COURT MASTER

[PS: MENTIONING SLIP IS ENCLOSED HEREWITH.]