

ITEM NO.MM

COURT NO.7

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NO. of 2010 in WP © 1699 of 1987

GAINDA RAM & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.C.D. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date: 13/05/2010 This Application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Applicant(s) Mr. M.M. Kashyap, Adv.  
(Mentioned BY)

For Petitioner (s)

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the application on 6th July, 2010.

(KALYANI GUPTA)  
SR. P.A.

(VINOD KULVI)  
COURT MASTER