

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NO. ____ of 2011 in IA Nos.1,3, & 4 in IA No.1 in IA No.407 and IA Nos.9 & 10 in IA No.407 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 1699 OF 1987

GAINDA RAM & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.C.D. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(Application for extension of time)

Date: 13/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.N. Rai, A.O.R.[Not present]

For Applicant(s) Mr. Dushyant Parasar, Adv.
(mentioned by) Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 15.7.2011 along with I.A. Nos.411 and 412 in W.P.(C) No.1699/1987.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master