

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 190 OF 2012

NATIONAL ASSO OF STREET VENDORS OF I&ORS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NEW DELHI MUNICIPAL COUNCIL & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and permission to file additional documents)

With

I.A.No.4 In I.A.Nos.411-412 In WP(C)No.1699/1987

(For directions and office report)

Date: 03/12/2012 This Petition/I.A. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

Mr.Praveen Swarup, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr.Haresh Raichura, Adv.

Ms.Rani Chhabra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these cases on 30.01.2013.

(Satish K.Yadav)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master