

\202!

ITEM NO.1+7

COURT NO.3

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.4 IN I.A.Nos.411-412 IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 1699 OF 1987

GAINDA RAM & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.C.D. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

WITH

I.A.No.1 IN I.A.No.4 IN I.A.Nos.411-412 IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 1699 OF 1987

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

I.A.No.2 IN I.A.No.4 IN I.A.Nos.411-412 IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 1699 OF 1987

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

I.A.No.1 In D 5497 (Appeal against the Registrar order)

I.A.No.1 in I.A.Nos.415 & 416 IN WP(C)No.1699/1987

I.A.Nos.425, 426 and 427 In WP(C)No.1699/1987

(With appln.(s) for impleadment and directions and exemption from filing

O.T. and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 190 of 2012

(With appln.(s) for directions and permission to file additional documents)

W.P(C) NO. 207 of 2012

(With appln.(s) for directions and office report)

SLP(C)No.1765/2012

(With appln.(s) for permission to place addl.documents on record and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C)No.2241/2012

(With appln.(s) for interim directions and permission to place addl.documents on record and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C)No.2455-2459/2012

(With appln.(s) for interim directions and permission to place addl.documents on record and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C)No.3267/2012

(With appln.(s) for permission to place addl.documents on record and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C)No.3295/2012

(With appln.(s) for permission to file certified copies of Annexures and addl.documents and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C)No.8061/2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/01/2013 These I.As were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s)/ Mr.Rakesh Kumar Khanna, ASG

Applicants Mr.Surya Kant, Adv.

(For NDMC) Mr.Pranav Vyas, Adv.

Ms.Seema Rao, Adv.

Ms.Ritu Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr.Rakesh Kumar Khanna, ASG

Mr.Shanker Divate, Adv.

Ms.Gunwant Dara, Adv.

Mr.Anoop G.Choudhari, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Ashish Mohan, Adv.

Mr.K.K.Mohan, Adv.

Mr.B.S.Chhahar, Sr.Adv.
Ms.Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr.Prashant Shukla, Adv.

Mr.S.P.Singh, Sr.Adv.
Mr.A.K.Srivastava, Adv.
Mrs.Anjani Aiyagari, Adv.

Mr.Prashant Bhushan, Adv.
Ms.Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

Mr.Sanjiv Sen, Adv.
Mr.Anirudh Gupta, Adv.
Mr.Prashant Kumar, Adv.

Mr.Pranesh, Adv.
Mr.Ashutosh Thakur, Adv.

Mr.Satish Kumar Tripathi, Adv.
Mr.Nitin Kumar Thakur, Adv.

Mr.Amit Yadav, Adv.
Mr.M.R.Singh, Adv.
Mr.Kaushal Naryan Mishra, Adv.
Ms.Sujata Kurdukar, Adv.

Mr.Praveen Swarup, Adv.

Mr.Pallav Shishodia, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Haresh Richura, Adv.

Ms.Rani Chhabra, Adv.

Mr.Rohit Kumar Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these cases on 31.01.2013.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master